WEB
04/2020
Thread
ØM L1 L2 L3 L4 AF R
Qty. per
packet
Price per
packetPart number
Hexagonal spacer
BrassMPB
- Male/female pillar
- M aterial:
nickel plated brass
- Sold by the packet
L4
R
AF
ØM L2
L1 L3
ØM
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
MPB2-5/B M2 5 3 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 4 4,98 F
MPB2-8/B M2 8 4 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 4 5,25 F
MPB2-10/B M2 10 6 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 4 5,67 F
MPB2-12/B M2 12 8 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 4 5,94 F
MPB2-20/B M2 20 8 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 4 8,40 F
MPB2-25/B M2 25 8 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 - 10,79 F
MPB2.5-5/B M2,5 5 3 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 4,85 F
MPB2.5-8/B M2,5 8 4 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 5,25 F
MPB2.5-10/B M2,5 10 6 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 5,67 F
MPB2.5-12/B M2,5 12 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 6,30 F
MPB2.5-15/B M2,5 15 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 6,98 F
MPB2.5-20/B M2,5 20 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 8,55 F
MPB2.5-25/B M2,5 25 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 9,49 F
MPB2.5-30/B M2,5 30 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 11,17 F
MPB2.5-35/B M2,5 35 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 - 13,42 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
N° packets 1+ 5+ 20+ 100+
Discount Prix -20% -30% On request
WEB
04/2020
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Thread
ØM L1 L2 L3 L4 AF R
Qty. per
packet
Price per
packet Part number
MPB3-5/B M3 5 3 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 4,59 F
MPB3-8/B M3 8 4 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 4,92 F
MPB3-10/B M3 10 6 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 5,25 F
MPB3-12/B M3 12 8 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 - 5,67 F
MPB3-15/B M3 15 8 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 6,21 F
MPB3-18/B M3 18 8 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 6,98 F
MPB3-20/B M3 20 8 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 7,50 F
MPB3-25/B M3 25 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 8,68 F
MPB3-30/B M3 30 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 10,00 F
MPB3-35/B M3 35 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 12,63 F
MPB3-40/B M3 40 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 - 13,93 F
MPB3-45/B M3 45 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 - 15,40 F
MPB3-60/B M3 60 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 - 20,01 F
MPB3-70/B M3 70 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 22,35 F
MPB4-8/B M4 8 4 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 7,25 F
MPB4-10/B M4 10 6 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 7,62 F
MPB4-12/B M4 12 8 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 8,02 F
MPB4-15/B M4 15 8 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 - 8,97 F
MPB4-18/B M4 18 8 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 - 10,00 F
MPB4-20/B M4 20 8 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 10,79 F
MPB4-25/B M4 25 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 12,49 F
MPB4-30/B M4 30 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 14,47 F
MPB4-35/B M4 35 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 - 18,02 F
MPB4-45/B M4 45 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 22,21 F
MPB4-50/B M4 50 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 23,92 F
MPB4-80/B M4 80 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 36,41 F
MPB5-5/B M5 5 3 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 - On request
MPB5-8/B M5 8 4 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 9,49 F
MPB5-10/B M5 10 6 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 9,60 F
MPB5-12/B M5 12 8 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 10,39 F
MPB5-15/B M5 15 8 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 11,57 F
MPB5-20/B M5 20 8 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 14,19 F
MPB5-25/B M5 25 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 16,71 F
MPB5-30/B M5 30 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 20,26 F
MPB5-35/B M5 35 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 22,46 F
MPB5-40/B M5 40 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 24,44 F
MPB5-50/B M5 50 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 29,20 F
MPB5-60/B M5 60 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 34,72 F
MPB5-70/B M5 70 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 39,05 F
MPB5-80/B M5 80 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 44,98 F
Stock*
MPB
DISCOUNTS
N° packets 1+ 5+ 20+ 100+
Discount Prix -20% -30% On request
Our other products
SRG
Adjustable latch
clamp with strike
plate, Stroke from
96mm to 121,7mm
BPM
Slotted spring plunger
with ball tip, Stainless
steel 303
BPH
Ball transfer unit plain
fit, High
SVG
Adjustable latch
clamp with strike
plate, Stroke from
82mm to 92mm
CHAE4060PA
Decorative
asymmetric screwed
hinge, Polyamide
PRF4532
Standard aluminium
profile, 45 x 32 mm
DOMI120
Domino 120
adjustable slide, Slide
DOMILINE 120 with
counter and han...
CHB
Worm and wheel gear
reducer, up to 73 Nm
RESC
Retractable castor for
aluminium profile,
Retractable castor
RLR
Roll-Ring® chain
tensioner, Roll-Ring®
Self-adjusting
SHWbr
Washer - DIN125,
Brass
M
Bellows cover,
Accessory:
Complementary products
MPE
Hexagonal spacer,
Steel
HSE-HSB
Hexagonal spacer,
Brass
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)